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CIS KENYA TRAINING CALENDAR 2025

About CIS Kenya

Credit Information Sharing Association of Kenya (CIS Kenya) is a member-
based Association that brings together lenders, Credit Reference 
Bureaus and other stakeholders for effective implementation of Credit 
Information Sharing (CIS) within Kenya and promotes cross-border 
sharing.

The Association’s vision is to be the institution that leads Africa in 
shaping and transforming the credit markets to achieve sustainable and 
inclusive growth. CIS Kenya’s members are drawn from Commercial and 
Microfinance Bank sector, credit-only microfinance institutions, SACCOs 
leasing companies, digital lenders, debt collectors and liquidators.

CIS Kenya’s mandate is to promote best practices in credit provision 
and foster the growth of credit market by working towards the 
implementation of an effective CIS mechanism. The Association is 
involved in championing data quality, CIS awareness creation, lobbying 
for legal reforms and capacity building.
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About CIS Learning Center

The CIS Learning Center is the Premier Capacity Building Platform 
for learning about CIS in Africa. The Centre was launched on 18th 
September 2019 by Credit Information Sharing Association of Kenya 
(CIS Kenya) to help address capacity building gaps in identified 
financial sector. CIS Learning Center facilitate knowledge transfer 
through specially curated online classes as well in person capacity 
building training on best practices in CIS.
The training that the Centre offers include:
• Credit Reporting
• Credit Scoring
• CRB Data Submission/Industry Validation Tool Training
• Portfolio Management
• Data Protection and Privacy
• Credit Risk Management
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MonthNos.Training Duration Dates 
(2025)

Venue Fees
 (KES)

Feb

Mar

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jun

1

2

3

4

5

7

6

Credit Market Resilience 
Summit

Industry Breakfast 
Meeting 

Data Quality Compliance

Credit Risk Management

Data Quality Compliance

Risk-based Credit Pricing

Industry Breakfast 
Meeting 

2 Days

1 Day

2 Days

3 Days

2 Days

2 Days

1 Day

20th - 21st 

6th 

13th - 14th 

23rd - 25th 

22nd - 23rd 

12th - 13th

6th 

Naivasha

Nairobi

Nairobi

Naivasha

Nairobi

Nairobi

Nairobi

    50,000

    On invite

    On invite

    30,000

    70,000

    30,000

    30,000

Notes:
• All fees are exclusive of accommodation, transport and relevant taxes
• All fees cover conference facilities (tea, snacks and lunch)
• Interested participants should fill in a registration form to guarantee a slot for the specified training 

and confirm attendance at least TWO weeks in advance
• Payment is strictly on or before training
• All costs are per participant
• The Conference cost is exclusive of accommodation, travel and taxes

JANUARY -  DECEMBER 2025 CALENDAR

CIS KENYA TRAINING CALENDAR 2025
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MonthNos.Training Duration Dates 
(2025)

Venue Fees
 (KES)

Jul

Aug

Oct

Sep

Nov

Nov

8

9

12

10

13

14

Credit Market Growth 
Summit  

2nd Africa Credit & Risk 
Reporting Conference

Data Quality Compliance

Data-Driven Insights for 
NPL Management

CRB Data Submission

Industry Cocktail 

2 Days

5 Days

2 Days

2 Days

2 Days

1 Day

24th - 25th 

18th - 20th 

13th - 14th 

11th - 12th 

13th - 14th 

20th 

Mombasa

Cape Town

Nairobi

Nairobi

Nairobi

Nairobi

    50,000

    On invite

    On invite

    $500

    30,000

    30,000

30,000

Notes:
• All fees are exclusive of accommodation, transport and relevant taxes
• All fees cover conference facilities (tea, snacks and lunch)
• Interested participants should fill in a registration form to guarantee a slot for the specified training 

and confirm attendance at least TWO weeks in advance
• Payment is strictly on or before training
• All costs are per participant
• The Conference cost is exclusive of accommodation, travel and taxes

JANUARY -  DECEMBER 2025 CALENDAR
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Oct11Industry Breakfast 
Meeting 

1 Day 2nd Nairobi



To learn more or to book a place at 
our next training: 

Email:
Call: +254 20 2600118 or

 learning@ciskenya.co.ke

mailto:learning%40ciskenya.co.ke?subject=

