CIS LEARNING CENTER



TRAINING CALENDAR 2025



About CIS Kenya

Credit Information Sharing Association of Kenya (CIS Kenya) is a member-based Association that brings together lenders, Credit Reference Bureaus and other stakeholders for effective implementation of Credit Information Sharing (CIS) within Kenya and promotes cross-border sharing.

The Association's vision is to be the institution that leads Africa in shaping and transforming the credit markets to achieve sustainable and inclusive growth. CIS Kenya's members are drawn from Commercial and Microfinance Bank sector, credit-only microfinance institutions, SACCOs leasing companies, digital lenders, debt collectors and liquidators.

CIS Kenya's mandate is to promote best practices in credit provision and foster the growth of credit market by working towards the implementation of an effective CIS mechanism. The Association is involved in championing data quality, CIS awareness creation, lobbying for legal reforms and capacity building.



About CIS Learning Center

The CIS Learning Center is the Premier Capacity Building Platform for learning about CIS in Africa. The Centre was launched on 18th September 2019 by Credit Information Sharing Association of Kenya (CIS Kenya) to help address capacity building gaps in identified financial sector. CIS Learning Center facilitate knowledge transfer through specially curated online classes as well in person capacity building training on best practices in CIS.

The training that the Centre offers include:

- Credit Reporting
- Credit Scoring
- CRB Data Submission/Industry Validation Tool Training
- Portfolio Management
- Data Protection and Privacy
- Credit Risk Management

JANUARY - DECEMBER 2025 CALENDAR

Training	Nos.	Month	Duration	Dates (2025)	Venue	Fees (KES)
Credit Market Resilience Summit	1	Feb	2 Days	20 th - 21 st	Naivasha	50,000
Industry Breakfast Meeting	2	Mar	1 Day	6 th	Nairobi	On invite
Data Quality Compliance	3	Mar	2 Days	13 th - 14 th	Nairobi	30,000
Credit Risk Management	4	Apr	3 Days	23 rd - 25 th	Naivasha	70,000
Data Quality Compliance	5	May	2 Days	22 nd - 23 rd	Nairobi	30,000
Industry Breakfast Meeting	6	Jun	1 Day	6 th	Nairobi	On invite
Risk-based Credit Pricing	7	Jun	2 Days	12 th - 13 th	Nairobi	30,000

Notes:

- All fees are exclusive of accommodation, transport and relevant taxes
 All fees cover conference facilities (tea, snacks and lunch)
 Interested participants should fill in a registration form to guarantee a slot for the specified training
 and confirm attendance at least TWO weeks in advance
 Payment is strictly on or before training
 All costs are per participant

- The Conference cost is exclusive of accommodation, travel and taxes

JANUARY - DECEMBER 2025 CALENDAR

Training	Nos.	Month	Duration	Dates (2025)	Venue	Fees (KES)
Credit Market Growth Summit	8	Jul	2 Days	24 th - 25 th	Mombasa	50,000
2 nd Africa Credit & Risk Reporting Conference	9	Aug	5 Days	18 th - 20 th	Cape Town	\$500
Data Quality Compliance	10	Sep	2 Days	11 th - 12 th	Nairobi	30,000
Industry Breakfast Meeting	11	Oct	1 Day	2 nd	Nairobi	On invite
Data-Driven Insights for NPL Management	12	Oct	2 Days	13 th - 14 th	Nairobi	30,000
CRB Data Submission	13	Nov	2 Days	13 th - 14 th	Nairobi	30,000
Industry Cocktail	14	Nov	1 Day	20 th	Nairobi	On invite

Notes:

- All fees are exclusive of accommodation, transport and relevant taxes
 All fees cover conference facilities (tea, snacks and lunch)
 Interested participants should fill in a registration form to guarantee a slot for the specified training and confirm attendance at least TWO weeks in advance

- Payment is strictly on or before training All costs are per participant
- The Conference cost is exclusive of accommodation, travel and taxes



To learn more or to book a place at our next training:

Call: +254 20 2600118 or

Email: learning@ciskenya.co.ke